Order and was most recently used as a banking 
hall. The property is considered suitable for a wide 
variety of uses. 

Interested parties should make enquiries of 
the local authority in respect of their 
intended use prior to offer. 

RENT: - An initial rent of £57,500 (fifty-seven 
thousand five hundred pounds) per annum 
exclusive is sought for the entirety.  

In the event of an individual letting of units, the 
following rents will apply: 

Unit 1 - £27,500 (twenty-seven thousand five 
hundred pounds) per annum exclusive. 

Unit 2 - £37,500 (thirty-seven thousand five 
hundred pounds) per annum exclusive. 

BUSINESS RATES: - The property has a rateable 
value of £54,000 but this includes first floor 
ancillary accommodation, which will no longer be 
included in the demise. The ground floor will 
require a revaluation of rateable values which